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MALDIVES & RED SEA

Maldives Blue Force

DRINK PRICES - 2024

W Coffee Espresso (Descaffeinato - Supremo)

W Soft drinks

Coke, Coke Light, Orange Fanta, Bitter Lemon, Sprite, Tonic water

W Beer
Canned Export Lager

Bottled Export Lager
Ginger Diet Beer

W Wine
Red - Luis Felipe Edwards Pupilla Carmenere 2016 (Chile)
Red - Kressman Selection Merlot (France)
Red - Marqués de Riscal Reserva 2011 (Spain Rioja)
White - Marqués de Riscal 2015 (Spain Rueda)
White - Kressman Chardonnay 2015 (France)
Sparkling - Ferro 13 Prosecco (Italy)
Champagne - Ayala Champagne Brut Majeur (France)
Champagne - Joseph Masachs Cava (Spain)

& Aperitif

Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco

Aperol
Shot

W{s Brandy

Hennessy VS Cognac $12
W Tequila

Jose Cuervo Gold $10

Jose Cuervo Silver $10
27 Rum

Bacardi Gold $10

Malibu $10

Captain Morgan $8

Cachaca Amazonia $8
W Gin

Beefeater $8

Bombay Saphire $10

Tanqueray $12

Hendricks $14
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Glass

§7
§7

$8
$8

$8
38
$8

Mixed Drinks

$12
$12
$10
$10

$10
$12
$14
$16

$2

$4

$6
8
$6

Bottle

$40
$40

$80
$45
$45
$55
$120
$50

$110
$110
$120

Bottle

$150

$140
$140

$140
$140
$105
$105

$95
$140
$150
$170
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MALDIVES & RED SEA

Maldives Blue Force

DRINK PRICES - 2024

W Vodka

Smirnoff Red
Absolut Blue
Grey Goose

W Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Jim Beam Bourbon

Jack Daniel’s

Chivas Regal 12 years

W Liqueurs

Jagermeister
Baileys Irish Cream

W7 Cocktail

Pina colada, Mojito, Margarita, Tom Collins
Martini Cocktail, Blue Force Cocktail...

W Milkshakes

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry,
Banana, Papaya

W Fresh Juice
Apple, Pinnaple, Papaya, Passion Fruit,

Shot

$10
$10
$14

$10
$14
$10
$10
$11

$10
$10

Watermelon, Lime, Mango. Ask for your favorite

Payments can also be made in $ USD & €uros
Payments by credit card will incur a surcharge of 4%
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Mixed Drinks

$12
$12
$16

$12
$16
$12
$12
$13

$12

$6

36

Bottle

$120
$120
$170

$140
$170
$140
$140
$170

$120
$120



